
AHLCON PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE -I, DELHI
ASSESSMENT I -  EXAMINATION (SYLLABUS)

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2023 - 24

CLASS - XI
Examination Starts from: 17/7/23  onwards

S NO SUBJECT SYLLABUS  

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK

POLITICAL THEORY

SOCIOLOGY

Book 1- Introducing Sociology

ECONOMICS

Statistics for Economics

Micro economics

BIOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PSYCHOLOGY

WEIGHTAGE (25 MM)

1

1. Comprehension passage
2. Poster
3. Integrated grammar
4. Literature:
      i) The Portrait of a Lady
      ii) A Photograph

2 Chapter 1. Sets
Chapter 2. Relations and Functions

12
13

3
7
9
9

4

CH 1: Some Basic Concepts of Chemistry

CH 2 : Structure of Atom ( Upto Limitation of
BOHR Model )

15

10

5 CH 1: Business, Commerce and Trade
CH 2: Forms of Business Organisations

12
13

6

1. Introduction to Accounting
2. Basic Accounting Terms
3. Theory Base of Accounting, Accounting
Standards and Indian Accounting Standards
(IND-AS)

8
7

10

7
Theme 1: Writing and City Life
Theme 2: An Empire Across Three Continents

12
13

8
CH 1-Constitution Why and How?

CH1-Pol. Theory an Introduction

13

12

9 Chapter 1 - Sociology and Society
Chapter 2- Terms, Concepts and their use in
Sociology

12
13

10

Ch-8 Measures of central tendency (Mean)
Ch-9 Measures of central tendency (Median &
Mode)

Ch-1 Introduction

13

12

11
CH 8.  Cell -The unit of life
CH10.  Cell cycle and Cell division 12

13

12
CH 5: Getting Started with Python
CH 6: Python Fundamentals
CH 7: Data Handling

4
11
10

13 Unit 1: Changing Trends and Careers in
Physical Education 25

14
Chapter 1 What is Psychology?
Chapter 2 Methods of Enquiry in Psychology
(till survey research method)

10
15

CH 1 : Units and Measurements  
CH 2 : Motion in a Straight Line  
CH 3 : Motion in a Plane 

12
3

4

6


